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
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 529-1111

400 Baltic Ci #426  $619,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 323-1111

SAN CARLOS
2 Bedrooms
95 Hilltop Dr  $829,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

3 Bedrooms
1480 Cordilleras Av  $875,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 614-3500

4 Bedrooms
175 Lyndhurst Av  $1,488,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-2666

1374 Geneva Av  $899,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

112 Windsor Dr  $925,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

SANTA CLARA
3 Bedrooms
2577 Lancaster Ct  $449,000
Sat/Sun  Sereno Group  947-2900

SUNNYVALE
2 Bedrooms
1062 Michelangelo Dr $500,000
Sun Sereno Group 947-2900

2 Bedrooms - Townhouse
975 Asilomar Te #2  $528,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

3 Bedrooms
933 Bluebonnet Dr  $819,000
Sat /Sun Coldwell Banker 941-7040

191 S Pastoria Av  $598,000
Sat/Sun 1-4 Alain Pinel Realtors 323-1111

3 Bedrooms - Townhouse
154 S Bernardo Av  $750,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

4 Bedrooms
1265 Sargent Dr  $969,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 323-1111

5 Bedrooms
610 Dorset Wy  $1,198,800
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

WOODSIDE
2 Bedrooms
515 Moore Rd  $3,986,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 529-1111

3 Bedrooms
635 Patrol Rd  $1,775,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

367 Old La Honda Rd  $2,100,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 529-1000

21 Starwood Dr  $1,495,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-2666

272 Eleanor Dr  $2,450,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 324-4456

18 Stadler Dr  $1,925,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-2666

128 Huckleberry Tl  $899,999
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-2666

4 Bedrooms
275 Josselyn Ln  $8,900,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-2666

2150 Stockbridge Av  $2,695,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 323-7751

2 Quail Meadow Dr  $4,980,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

5 Bedrooms
308 Olive Hill Ln  $5,998,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 323-7751

PALO ALTO WEEKLY OPEN HOMES
Unless otherwise noted, all times are 1:30-4:30 pm 

EXPLORE OUR MAPS, HOMES FOR SALE, OPEN HOMES, VIRTUAL TOURS, PHOTOS, PRIOR SALE INFO, NEIGHBORHOOD GUIDES ON www.PaloAltoOnline.com/real_estate

Space reservation: Sep 26
Advertising copy due: Sep 28

PUBLICATION DATES: 
October 12 Almanac
October 14 Palo Alto Weekly 
October 14 Mountain View Voice

Don’t miss this great opportunity 
to promote yourself or your listings.

For  more  in format ion , contac t :
Nea l  F ine  (650 )  223-6583

Caro lyn  O l iver  (650 )  223-6581
Rosemary  Lewkowitz  (650 )  223-6585

FALL REAL ESTATE 
IS COMING 
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ATHERTON

OPEN BY APPOINTMENT  $7,995,000
120 Selby Ln 7 BR 6.5 BA 2 acres in W. Atherton. 8 car 
gar;1bd/1ba apt. | Mary Jo McCarthy/Elizabeth Daschbach, 
650-614-3500

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 260 OAK GROVE AV $6,995,000
6 BR 6 BA Stunning estate on approx. 2.48 acres. | Sue 
Crawford, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 29 AMADOR AV $3,500,000
3 BR 3 BA Build your dream home on this sunlit, private 
lot. | John Alexander, 650.323.7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 133 BURNS AV $3,195,000
4 BR 3 BA Single-level home on a lrge lot of aprx. 1.14 ac. | 
Steven Lessard, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:15 28 WALNUT AVENUE $1,295,000
3 BR 2 BA Fabulous remodel in Menlo Park School District. 
| Keri Nicholas, 650.323.7751

EAST PALO ALTO

ONLY FIVE YEARS YOUNG!  $575,000
4 BR 2 BA Private court location. Spacious floorplan. | 
Maria & Fabiola Prieto, 650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS

CUL-DE-SAC LOCATION  $1,349,000
3 BR 2 BA Delightful ranch style on cul de sac, hdwd. flrs. | 
Sam Zerarka, 650-996-2911

LOS ALTOS HILLS

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 13914 MIR MIROU DR $6,250,000
5 BR 4.5 BA Fantastic opportunity! 2 parcels totaling 2.37 
AC. | Bonnie Biorn, 650.324.4456

SUN 1 - 4 27862 VIA CORITA WY $4,280,000
6 BR 4.5 BA 6000+ sq. ft. estate on an over 1 acre lot. Pool. 
| Ginna Lazar, 650.325.6161

 $1,780,000
John Alexander, 650-302-2250

MENLO PARK

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1205 N. LEMON AVE. $2,800,000
5 BR 4.5 BA Updated home on secluded lot w/enchanting 
gardens. | Valerie Soltau, 650.614.3500

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2029 SHARON ROAD $2,095,000
4 BR 3.5 BA New Mediterranean; excellent Las Lomitas 
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

DIPALI SHAH
415.572.1595

Shah.DiPali@gmail.
com

1290 UNIVERSITY AV $3,100,000
Located in the prestigious Crescent Park neighbor-
hood of Palo Alto, this spacious 4 bed/3 bath home 
sitson a beautifully landscaped 12,000 sqft lot!

PALO ALTO | NEW LISTING!

ZACH TRAILER
650.906.8008

www.ZachTrailer.com

959 WAVERLEY ST $3,595,000
4BR 3.5BA Beautiful architecture, restoration 
of original redwood & other details make this a 
prized jewel of the coveted Professorville district.

PALO ALTO | PROFVILLE RESTORATION

TOM LEMIEUX
650-329-6645

tom@tomlemieux.com

1715 SANTA CRUZ AV $1,925,000
Beautifully remodeled & spacious on a fully fenced 
garden lot w/gated driveway. FR + rec/media rm w/
surround sound. Mstr suite w/private patio; pool.

MENLO PARK

ZACH TRAILER
650.906.8008

www.ZachTrailer.com

OFF MARKET CALL FOR PRICE
4BR 3.5BA ±3300sf. Tri-Lev Craftsman-Style hm in 
Profville w/high-end fi nishes thruout. Sep DR, FR & 
LR. Chef’s kit; Basement w/offi ce nook, media rm.

PALO ALTO | NEW CONSTRUCTION

ARVADA DARNELL
650.752.0709

ADarnell@cbnorcal.com

811 WAKE FOREST DR $530,000
3BR 1BA Remodeled & lovingly maintained by 
longtime owner. So many upgrades, so little ad space! 
This hm will knock your socks off! Won’t last, hurry!

MOUNTAIN VIEW | REMODELED!

OPEN SUNDAY

JOE & GINNY 
KAVANAUGH
650.269.1352

171 VISTA VERDE WAY $1,450,000
Scenic setting and stunning views of Foothills Park 
and the Valley. Approx. 1.3 acres. Portola Valley 
Schools. www.171VistaVerdeWay.cbrb.com

PORTOLA VALLEY

DOYLE RUNDELL
650.722.1385

dr@doylerundell.com

945 VALPARAISO AV $1,795,000
Beautifully remodeled w/gourmet chefs kitchen. 
Impressive fl oor plan. Access to top rated Menlo 
Park schools.

MENLO PARK

KAREN FRYLING/
REBECCA JOHNSON
650.281.8752/650.438.2331

www.duo-homes.com

211 GABARDA WY $1,695,000
Custom built contemporary w/stunning views. Open 
fl oor plan with 5BR/3BA plus bonus/offi ce. Great 
location to the shopper and Ladera Rec. Center.

PORTOLA VALLEY NEW PRICE

ERIKA DEMMA
650.851.2666

edemma@cbnorcal.com

401 EDGEWOOD RD $1,879,000
This 4bd/2+ba home offers great livability with an 
expansive LR, hdwd fl rs, cook’s kitchen & family 
room opening to the expansive Bluestone patio.

REDWOOD CITY

SEAN FOLEY
650-207-6005

sfoley@cbnorcal.com

308 OLIVE HILL LANE $5,998,000
Exclusive upper Olive Hill location! 5BR/5BA home, 
1 BR guest house, pool, 4-stall barn, pool, total 
remodel in 03. Gorgeous setting & very private!

WOODSIDE

ELAINE WHITE
650.566.5323

ewhite@cbnorcal.com

1430 CHANNING AVE $2,395,000
Don’t let the quaint exterior fool you! This is a Ten! 
4BD/3BA remodeled N. Palo Alto home on lushly 
landscaped lot. http://1430channingave@cbrb.com

PALO ALTO

SOLD

OPEN SUNDAY

OPEN SAT & SUN

OPEN SAT & SUN

OPEN SUNDAY

OPEN SUNDAY

OPEN SUNDAY

OPEN SUNDAY

OPEN SUNDAY

BY APPT ONLY
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